Datasheet
NJU2103A
System Reset IC
 - 1 - Ver.1.3
FEATURES GENERAL DESCRIPTION
 Full compatible with NJM2103
 Detection Voltage VSA=4.2V±1.0%
 Adjustable Detection Voltage VSB=1.22V±1.0%

        DMP8/DIP8/TVSP8
■PRODUCT NAME INFORMATION
■ORDERING INFORMATION
PRODUCT NAME
PACKAGE
OUTLINE RoHS Halogen-
Free
TERMINAL
FINISH
MARKING WEIGHT
 (mg)
MOQ
(pcs)
NJU2103AM(TE1) DMP8 ○ ○ Sn-2Bi 2103A 95 2000
NJU2103AD DIP8 ○ - Sn-2Bi 2103AD 510 2000
NJU2103ARB1(TE1) TVSP8 ○ ○ Sn-2Bi 2103A 18 2000
PIN No. PIN NAME FUNCTION
1 CT
Connects Capacitor pin for setting
RESET Output Pulse Width
2 VSC Comparator C input pin
3 OUTC Comparator C output pin
4 GND GND pin
5 V+ Power Supply pin
6 VSB/RESIN Comparator B input pin
7 VSA Comparator A input pin
8 RESET RESET output pin (Active Low)
NJU2103A  M  (TE1)
Device
Name
Package
M:DMP8